282 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
OCS
T8/T5
8’ Fluorescent Sidem
ount Style Strip
STRIP FLUORESCENT SERIES
T8/ T5 - FLUORESCENT SIDEMOUNT
STYLE STRIP (2, 4 OR 6 LAMP)

OCS
OCS8
OTHER OPTIONS
OCMS - Motion Sensor
OCVH - V Hook and Chain Kit
OCGSS - Cable Gripper Suspension Kit
USA - Made in America Compliance
WIRING OPTIONS
C3 - 6’ 3-wire Flex Cable (Single Circuit)
C4 - 6’ 4-wire Flex Cable (Double Circuit)
FBF - Internal Fast Blow Fuse
SBF - Internal Slow-Blow Fuse
RIS - Radio Interference Suppressor
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T8-BX-450 Up to 450 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-600 Up to 600 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-700 Up to 700 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T8-BX-1400 Up to 1400 L. for T8 or BX
EMG-T5-520 Up to 520 L. for T5
EMG-T5-T5HO-700 Up to 700 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-T5-T5HO-1300 Up to 1300 L. for T5 or T5HO
EMG-SD-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 Self-Diagnostic 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
EMG-ICE-T8-BX-T5-T5HO-1400 ICE Pack 1400 L. for T8, BX, T5 or T5HO
GTD Generator Transfer Device
3-1/8"
2"
15”-24”-36”-48”-96”